325 Chesnut UNDEF 1300, Philadelphia, PA
19106

(215)923-7600

X

Karl J Klotzbach

RS311630
(484)363-3657

karl.klotzbach@gmail.com

X

Realty Mark Cityscape, 1500 John F Kennedy Blvd Ste #1510 Philadelphia PA 19102 267-206-1939 1829 N Bouvier St
Qiao Shen

February 2, 2022

780,000.00
Seven Hundred Eighty Thousand

8,000.00

April 1, 2022

February 3, 2022

1829 N Bouvier St

The contract is contingent for 10 days upon seller providing below things: 

1. Seller Disclosure 
2. Previous Insurance Claim(If Any) 
3. Current Lease Agreement (7/2021-7/2023) 
4. Curent Tenant's rental applications and docs.